
Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45839 00329194 1420.80 284.16 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45843 00327283 2387.63 477.53 Anthony Collins Solicitors Llp 1439 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 44457 937762335 0.00 246.88 Arco Central 98 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45898 938061319 0.00 219.69 Arco Central 98 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46020 11039 0.00 158.64 Ball Industries 61784 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46020 11039 0.05 0.01 Ball Industries 61784 Bdc Balance Sheet Stock Variance 1203

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45430 304311881 8630.40 1726.08 Ballicom Ltd T/A Ballicom International 109063 Corporate Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45211 1STJULY2020 8750.00 0.00 Basement Project 34997 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45761 RINV/00007760 6605.04 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45883 RINV/00007765 25311.39 5062.28 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Contracted Out Services 5018

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45933 RINV/00007758 4583.23 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46063 RINV/00007759 24576.88 0.00 Bdht 5159 Housing Strategy & Enabling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45589 RB/2782 8580.00 1716.00 Black Radley Limited 106786 Corporate Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45544 Q01069 1187.88 237.58 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45545 Q010MA 1397.52 279.50 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45546 M065VW 2657.97 531.59 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45547 Q011QN 3621.54 724.31 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45760 Q020WU 8922.79 1764.56 British Telecommunications Plc 153 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 14/08/2020 45872 410-2020/1001 65000.00 13000.00 Bromsgrove Arts Centre Trust 108806 Cultural Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45937 PLANNING FEE 24377.00 0.00 Bromsgrove District Council 1114 Capital Schemes Customer Servi Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45838 53423 797.50 159.50 Bromsgrove Printing Co 7225 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45725 IN-000054924 1500.00 300.00 Browne Jacobson Llp 67304 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44742 20029143 2201.80 440.36 Bt Redcare 1800 Community Safety Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45716 20029563 63467.03 12693.41 Bt Redcare 1800 Community Safety Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45628 2000824 6341.25 1268.25 Bullet Lift Services Ltd 62041 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45902 DEDS AUG 20 1023.96 0.00 C.S.A. Client Fund A/C 35447 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45561 SV0029613 500.00 100.00 Cadcorp 131 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45709 SV0029540 1000.00 200.00 Cadcorp 131 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45614 7765 1395.00 279.00 Cambridge Environmental Research Consultants 34829 Technical Pollution Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 14/08/2020 45869 064PM0014532920 1260.77 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 14/08/2020 45871 064-PM00145329 272719.05 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 14/08/2020 45871 064-PM00145329 3757.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45944 064-PM00145329 264071.71 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45944 064-PM00145329 3649.00 0.00 Cumbernauld Rms (Accounts/Payments) 1488 Hr Services Apprentice Levy 3048

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45582 WRS0152 1275.00 255.00 Dave Shaw Dog Training 35363 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45294 382584 181614.00 36322.80 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45295 382583 181614.00 36322.80 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Capital Schemes Environmental Vehicles - Purchase 8150

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45529 DE11329851 930.75 186.15 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45921 DE1133892 688.70 137.74 Dennis Eagle Ltd 250 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 19.25 3.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bereavement Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 18.50 3.70 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bromsgrove Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 110.50 22.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Building Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 19.50 3.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 59.25 11.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Corporate Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 556.76 111.34 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Democratic Services And Member Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 673.51 134.71 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Depot Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 71.00 14.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Development Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Election And Electoral Service Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Env Services Pool (Core Team 4 Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maint - Bdc Parks Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 35.00 7.00 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maintenance Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Business Trans Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Customer Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 17.25 3.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Legal Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 16.75 3.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Highways Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 152.44 30.49 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 47.25 9.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Housing Strategy & Enabling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 38.49 7.70 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Parks And Green Spaces Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Policy And Equalities Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Professional Legal Advice And Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Public Conveniences Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 11.00 2.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Rbc Hedgecutting Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 32.25 6.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Redditch Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 220.75 44.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Refuse And Recycling Telephones 4450
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Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Senior Management Team Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Strategic Routes & Tractors Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Sweepers & Hiabs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 26.25 5.25 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 44.50 8.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45588 1285664626 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Transport Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 19.25 3.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bereavement Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 8.25 1.65 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Bromsgrove Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 110.50 22.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Building Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 19.50 3.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 59.25 11.85 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Corporate Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 518.02 103.59 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Democratic Services And Member Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 647.91 129.59 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Depot Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 48.65 9.73 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Development Control Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 35.75 7.16 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Election And Electoral Service Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Env Services Pool (Core Team 4 Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maint - Bdc Parks Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 45.25 9.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Grounds Maintenance Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Business Trans Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Customer Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 17.26 3.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Head Of Legal Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 16.75 3.35 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Highways Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 70.75 14.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Holding Codes Holding/Suspense/Contra Accs 9008

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 47.25 9.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Housing Strategy & Enabling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 17.25 3.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Ict Services Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 35.75 7.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 2.75 0.55 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Parks And Green Spaces Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Policy And Equalities Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 7.00 1.40 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Professional Legal Advice And Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Public Conveniences Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 11.00 2.20 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Rbc Hedgecutting Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 32.25 6.45 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Redditch Place Teams Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 220.75 44.15 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Refuse And Recycling Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 10.25 2.05 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Senior Management Team Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 13.75 2.75 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Strategic Routes & Tractors Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Sweepers & Hiabs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 26.25 5.25 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 44.50 8.90 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Trading Standards / Animal Hea Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46045 1285698088 5.50 1.10 E E Limited ****Airtime Only**** 3656 Transport Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46044 RED/365028 0.00 389.34 Edwards Buildbase 188 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45924 442887 86.40 413.61 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45924 442887 76.03 15.21 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Stock Variance 1203

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46052 443072 1041.10 208.22 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Refuse And Recycling Clothing Uniforms & Laundry 4250

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46064 443206 0.00 112.99 Evolve Corporate Ltd (T/A Pk Safety) 103357 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45534 20102357 2020.00 404.00 Facultatieve Technologies 38 Bereavement Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44994 1066727 3000.00 600.00 Firebrand Training Ltd 108798 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44995 1066728 3000.00 600.00 Firebrand Training Ltd 108798 Ict Services Training 3043

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45686 FMG1900 2578.30 515.66 Fmg Consulting Ltd 105218 Head Of Leisure Services Agency Staff 3020

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45553 300268586 825.00 165.00 Freight Transport Association (Logistics Uk) 780 Transport Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45231 30018929 16621.00 3324.20 Grant Thornton Uk Llp 5364 Corporate Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45240 12563544 1079.80 215.96 Guest Trucks 35360 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46037 379707 640.00 128.00 Helping Hand Co Ledbury Ltd 34955 Waste Man, Policy And Promotio Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45897 1520002841 655.35 131.07 Hiab Limited 62182 Strategic Routes & Tractors R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45713 INV-4698 1005.00 201.00 Hinton Pest Control 35203 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45917 114840 1054.70 210.94 Idox Software Ltd 123 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44177 AL61370 1000.00 200.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44569 AL61446 750.00 150.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44848 AL61490 500.00 100.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45125 AL61558 500.00 100.00 Inform Cpi Ltd 7102 Revenues Bdc Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 44547 VI/1647427 1200.00 240.00 Investec Asset Finance Plc 35543 Support Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45542 8110 2059.00 0.00 James Giles & Sons 9223 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45729 0065 1721.39 344.27 Jarvis & Parsons Veterinary Services Ltd 35050 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44972 5359 85005.13 17001.03 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Planning And R Contract Payments 8131

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46028 5409 708.00 141.60 Kelbec Civils Ltd 4794 Capital Schemes Culture & Leis Other Contract Payments 8155
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Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45610 9993 700.00 140.00 Kernon Countryside Consultant 5323 Development Control Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44691 C55677 2215.98 443.20 Metric Group Ltd 35135 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45692 IN00440299 25000.00 5000.00 Mott Macdonald 64694 Strategic Planning Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45691 202709 687.50 137.50 Redacted - Personal Data Protection 107253 Professional Legal Advice And Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45457 LGWHP8BB 3420.83 624.83 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 75.80 3.79 N Power Limited 1919 Bereavement Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 169.51 8.46 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 1030.24 203.80 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 669.95 133.99 N Power Limited 1919 Depot Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 436.52 87.30 N Power Limited 1919 Parks And Green Spaces Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 284.43 47.68 N Power Limited 1919 Public Conveniences Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45458 LGWHKW23 162.37 8.11 N Power Limited 1919 Sports Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45459 LGWHP742 1554.03 310.80 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45459 LGWHP742 223.20 44.64 N Power Limited 1919 Community Safety Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 83.11 4.16 N Power Limited 1919 Bereavement Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 165.79 8.30 N Power Limited 1919 Business Development Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 1076.78 213.03 N Power Limited 1919 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 733.70 146.74 N Power Limited 1919 Depot Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 478.66 95.73 N Power Limited 1919 Parks And Green Spaces Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 357.83 62.69 N Power Limited 1919 Public Conveniences Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45845 LGWHSTSM 153.93 7.71 N Power Limited 1919 Sports Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45857 LGWHSTQ5 609.14 121.83 N Power Limited 1919 Cultural Services Electricity 3300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 43179 731337 -775.35 -155.07 Newsquest (Midlands Wales & South West) Ltd 584 Waste Man, Policy And Promotio Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45727 32142233 775.35 155.07 Newsquest (Midlands Wales & South West) Ltd 584 Waste Man, Policy And Promotio Advertising Publicity & Prom 4700

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45417 1024 3750.00 0.00 Newstarts 3311 Housing Strategy & Enabling Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45418 1023 1250.00 0.00 Newstarts 3311 Housing Strategy & Enabling Grants & Subscriptions 4650

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 44574 OE6398/EJ29833 619.87 123.97 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45396 OE6505 2449.95 489.99 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 44838 OE6421 504.04 100.81 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Land Charges Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45247 OE6489 1512.12 302.42 Orton Electrical Services Limited 64970 Car Parks And Civil Enforcemen Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45290 915M-001-137933 5617.95 1123.59 Park Place Technologies (Was Prestige System) 35362 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45292 557M-002-I37946 15487.50 3097.50 Park Place Technologies (Was Prestige System) 35362 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45541 625M-003-I38344 5788.74 1157.75 Park Place Technologies (Was Prestige System) 35362 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45894 SI-10800 2750.00 550.00 Pest Express Ltd 61072 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45123 4720 1377.00 275.40 Pest Free Solutions 108543 Technical Pollution Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45550 69801 18800.51 3760.10 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45551 69802 2209.15 441.83 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45552 69799 1963.59 392.72 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45887 69931 973.38 194.67 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45888 69932 5554.66 1110.93 Print.Uk.Com 3222 Election And Electoral Service Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45693 20103914 500.00 100.00 Quovadis Online Security Limited 35087 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45755 INVUK0755 650.00 130.00 Quovadis Online Security Limited 35087 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45619 2020-07 -2.45 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Bereavement Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45619 2020-07 713.90 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Depot Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45619 2020-07 256.13 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Parks And Green Spaces Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45619 2020-07 28.03 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Public Conveniences Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45619 2020-07 1.75 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45607 2020-03 -3466.93 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Public Conveniences Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45730 2020-08 94.60 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Bereavement Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45730 2020-08 351.10 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Depot Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45730 2020-08 567.77 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Parks And Green Spaces Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45730 2020-08 3258.67 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Public Conveniences Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45730 2020-08 149.68 0.00 Scottish Water Business Stream 102489 Sports Services Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45535 4000512269 7747.90 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45586 4000516498 9969.17 0.00 Severn Trent Water (Waste) 35049 Cesspools/Sewers Water Charges 3450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45587 3673187 1807.17 0.00 Sodexo Motivation Solutions Uk Ltd 103152 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45880 INV0111754 5955.74 1191.15 Software Box Limited 2461 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45738 GB-PSI-238743 15851.40 3170.28 Softwareone Ltd 107815 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45736 6003815 0.00 973.72 Storm Environmental Limited 102998 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 44006 68447676 1600.00 0.00 Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council 513 Welfare Support Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45150 18738 3965.00 793.00 Tcl Tanker Rental Limited 108919 Cesspools/Sewers Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45151 18521 3453.39 690.68 Tcl Tanker Rental Limited 108919 Cesspools/Sewers Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45867 18966 3965.00 793.00 Tcl Tanker Rental Limited 108919 Cesspools/Sewers Vehicle Hire 3800

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45591 INV101677 3130.00 626.00 Tgf Security 107812 Depot Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45847 216452428/20 505.82 101.17 Total Gas & Power 35200 Business Development Gas 3301

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45444 71107600 1587.41 317.48 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45927 71I08023 1585.52 317.10 Tructyre Fleet Management Ltd 105979 Refuse And Recycling R&M Of Vehicles 3700



Body Name Date Transaction Number Invoice Number Net Amount VAT Supplier Name Supplier ID Expense Area Expense Type Expense Code

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45862 IN0080636 0.00 124.86 Tudor Environmental 461 Bdc Balance Sheet Cbs - Stores Account 1210

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45840 163826 626.53 125.30 Turner Groundscare 103029 Bromsgrove Place Teams R&M Of Vehicles 3700

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45757 12386 531.20 106.24 Unique Mechanical Services Ltd 35278 Depot Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45910 DEDS AUG 20 960.80 0.00 Unison West Midlands Regional Centre 1510 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45911 DEDS AUG 20 962.53 0.00 Unite The Union (Formally Ucatt) 1104 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45868 2035 695.00 139.00 Vacs Installations Ltd 65890 Highways Fixture & Fittings 3550

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 46034 2020010 1047.00 209.40 Vale Fire & Security Ltd 102674 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45527 28/08/2020 960.00 192.00 Vernon Print & Design 1455 Public Conveniences Furniture & Equipment Purchase 4000

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45543 917571-121 627.86 125.57 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45745 917371-122 631.92 126.38 Virgin Media Payments Limited 507 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45759 UK10/072020/313 2887.21 577.44 Vodafone 60359 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45536 0000006946 4251.65 850.33 Wavenet Limited 35834 Ict Services Ict 4500

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45841 6670 1742.00 348.40 Weatherguard Hpm Midlands Ltd 428 Business Development Building Maintenance 3100

Bromsgrove District Council 19/08/2020 45464 8040071101 14854.00 0.00 Worcester City Council 2238 Accounts And Fin Management Professional Fees 4350

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45532 14/05/20 1234.00 0.00 Worcester Funeral Service 64709 Core Environmental Health Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45251 IN00187944 1000.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Economic And Tourism Developme Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45889 IN00196630 33183.10 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 26/08/2020 45890 IN00196631 28804.60 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 195 Refuse And Recycling Other Fees 4360

Bromsgrove District Council 27/08/2020 46156 MONTH 4 20 83429.11 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Bdc Balance Sheet Payroll Deductions 1488

Bromsgrove District Council 27/08/2020 46156 MONTH 4 20 11800.00 0.00 Worcestershire County Council 5371 Central Overheads Employee Expenses 3011

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 1125.35 225.07 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Core Environmental Health Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 484.25 96.85 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Licensing Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 22.94 4.59 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Management Costs Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 3879.36 775.86 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Photocopying  & Print 4300

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 66.21 13.24 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Postage 4400

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 413.08 82.62 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Support Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 05/08/2020 45392 80047691 278.52 55.71 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Technical Pollution Telephones 4450

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45205 80047496 13032.50 2606.50 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Development Control Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45205 80047496 35736.38 7147.28 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Economic And Tourism Developme Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45205 80047496 4539.45 907.89 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Emergency Planning Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45205 80047496 14430.25 2886.05 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Land Charges Other Local Authorities 5009

Bromsgrove District Council 12/08/2020 45205 80047496 24250.00 4850.00 Wyre Forest District Council 1922 Town Centre Development Other Local Authorities 5009


